
MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
 

Bari - 06/05/2018

.

ELENCO ISCRITTI

06/05/2018 - ore 09.30 - 1^ PARTE
ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

 

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) CASTELLANETA Rebecca 1998 NEW OLIMPIC SSD    27.65

 2) DIPIERRO Elenachiara 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD    28.53

 3) CINQUEPALMI Rosamaria 1999 FIMCO SPORT SSD    28.74

 4) LUPINELLA Ylenia 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    29.09

 5) SILLETTI Serena 2002 WATERPOLO BARI ASD    29.13

 6) DEMAURO Lorena 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    29.18

 7) MORELLI Domitiana 2002 SPORT PROJECT SSD    29.41

 8) DE FILIPPIS Francesca 2003 WATERPOLO BARI ASD    29.45

 9) FIANDANESE Sara 2002 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA    29.66

 10) LAFRANCESCHINA Emanuela 2001 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA    29.69

 11) ZUCARO Gabriella Giuseppina 2003 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD    30.01

 12) CARRIERI Francesca 2000 FIMCO SPORT SSD    30.07

 13) D'ADDATO Miriam 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD    30.11

 14) TOROK Eszter 2004 FIMCO SPORT SSD    30.18

 15) VITTI Alessandra 2000 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN    30.19

 16) RUOCCO Raffaella Pia 2002 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA    30.22

 17) QUACQUARELLI Marialuigia 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA    30.23

 18) MORCIANO Rebecca 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    30.35

 19) DIOGUARDI Emanuela 2004 FIMCO SPORT SSD    30.41

 20) MUSCO Chiara 2002 WATERPOLO BARI ASD    30.48

 21) BUKVIC Neva 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD    30.66

 22) ZAMPETTI Francesca 2001 CUS BARI ASD    30.69

 23) FACENNA Noemi 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    30.88

 24) D'ADDABBO Francesca 2002 CUS BARI ASD    30.95

 25) D'AVANZO Aurora 2005 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA    31.01

 26) SATALINO Arianna 2000 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    31.32

 27) ACONITO Alessia 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD    31.38

 28) FACENNA Ivana 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    31.46

 29) DI CASTRI Martina 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    31.47

 30) SATALINO Mariachiara 2005 ASD PISCINA IMPERO    31.66

 31) CAPRA Maria 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    31.69

 32) FERRIGNI ALTIERI Diana Michel 2005 PAYTON BARI ASD    31.78

 33) CITO Stella 2005 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    31.81

 34) TODISCO Giulia 2005 CUS BARI ASD    31.83

 35) TANZARELLA Eliana 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD    32.03

 36) SCARANO Fabiana 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    32.08

 37) FUSCALDI Margherita Anna Pia 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA    32.24

 38) CAMPILONGO Giulia 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    32.28

 39) ROPPO Fabiana 2004 WATERPOLO BARI ASD    32.38

 40) DEMARCO Simona 2004 WATERPOLO BARI ASD    32.44

 41) CONVERTINI Francesca 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    32.47

 42) MUCI Rosalina 2005 FEEL GOOD SSD    32.48

 43) CAVALIERE Greta 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD    32.53

 44) POTI' Alice 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    32.74

 45) PORFIDO Chiara 2001 PISCINE PARADISE ASD    32.80
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
segue  50 Stile Libero F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  46) CICIRIELLO Aurora 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    32.80

 47) PASCAZIO Greta 2004 WATERPOLO BARI ASD    33.07

 48) NIGRO Benedetta 2005 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS    33.40

 49) RENNA Chiara 2000 ASD PISCINA IMPERO    33.52

 50) LOCORRIERE Gaia 2002 NEW OLIMPIC SSD    33.64

 51) CIOCIA Marica 2003 SPORT PROJECT SSD    34.27

 52) DELLI PONTI Matilde Giorgia 2005 OLTREMARE SSD - LECCE    34.38

 53) ORESTE Maristella Pia 2005 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS    34.50

 54) PETRONI Noemi 2005 SPORT PROJECT SSD    34.79

 55) CARDASCIA Fabiola 2004 PISCINE PARADISE ASD    35.28

 56) MALAGNINO Giorgia 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    35.30

 57) BARBERIO Giusy 2004 PISCINE PARADISE ASD    35.91

 58) ACQUAVIVA Donatella 2002 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS    36.72

 59) OCCHIOGROSSO Claudia 2005 SPORT PROJECT SSD    37.07

 60) SAPONARO Roberta 2004 ASD PISCINA IMPERO    37.55

 61) TAGLIENTE Isabella 2005 ASD PISCINA IMPERO    38.95

 62) SUSCA Mara 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD    40.90

 63) BRANCACCIO Alessia 2005 AQUATIKA SSD ARL    41.14

 64) SCIALPI Giusi 2003 AQUATIKA SSD ARL    47.30

 65) BISON Barbara 2001 CUS BARI ASD   s.t.

 66) CORALLO Gaia 2003 WATERPOLO BARI ASD   s.t.

 67) CALO' Sara 2004 FEEL GOOD SSD   s.t.

 68) QUARANTA Mariarita 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD   s.t.

 69) PREITE Agnese Lucia 2005 AQUATIKA SSD ARL   s.t.

 70) DELLE FOGLIE Claudia 2005 WATERPOLO BARI ASD   s.t.

.

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) TOMA Francesco 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    23.96

 2) DENTICO Christian 2003 CUS BARI ASD    24.10

 3) BASILE Lorenzo 1999 FIMCO SPORT SSD    24.47

 4) DI GIACOMO Davide 2000 CUS BARI ASD    24.52

 5) BLACK Michael 2000 PAYTON BARI ASD    25.19

 6) SASSI Michele 2001 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA    25.51

 7) LUCCARELLI Vito 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    25.68

 8) PELLEGRINI Fabio 2001 CUS BARI ASD    25.72

 9) PIZZIGALLO Gabriele 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    25.76

 10) DEL VESCOVO Giacomo 1999 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD    25.78

 11) NIGRO Domenico 2003 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS    25.84

 12) D'ADDABBO Andrea 1999 CUS BARI ASD    25.94

 13) FARELLA Thomas 2003 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS    25.95

 14) MATACCHIERA Flavio 2002 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD    26.15

 15) CASSANO Andrea 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    26.20

 16) CALO' Michele 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD    26.30

 17) BOZZI Davide 2000 WATERPOLO BARI ASD    26.36

 18) VITARELLI Alessio 2003 WATERPOLO BARI ASD    26.36

 19) DI BARI Antonio 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    26.37

 20) SABBATINI Aristeo 2004 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD    26.37

 21) IACOVELLI Fabrizio 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    26.46

 22) FRANCO Giandomenico 1999 FIMCO SPORT SSD    26.55

 23) GIACOVAZZO Francesco 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    26.68

 24) BENEFICO Emanuele 1999 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN    26.77

 25) LORUSSO Antonio 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD    26.80

 26) SERIO Luca 2003 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    26.86
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
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ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  27) FACENNA Cristian 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    26.90

 28) RAGO Giovanni 1999 FIMCO SPORT SSD    26.97

 29) CASILLI Francesco Pio 2002 FEEL GOOD SSD    27.01

 30) LOCORRIERE Giuseppe 1999 NEW OLIMPIC SSD    27.04

 31) RINALDI Enrico Maria 2003 NUOTO CASTELLANA SSD    27.08

 32) PAGLIALUNGA Luca 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD    27.08

 33) MARANGI Giovanni 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    27.14

 34) RINI Riccardo Maria 2002 FEEL GOOD SSD    27.18

 35) PASCULLI Andrea 2004 CUS BARI ASD    27.23

 36) COLAPIETRO Giandomenico 2002 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR    27.25

 37) PUPPI Alessio 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    27.27

 38) D'ONOFRIO Vito 2002 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD    27.28

 39) EVANGELISTA Nicolo' 2003 XSPORTING SSD    27.31

 40) GRECO Daniele 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    27.38

 41) VILLANI Walter 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD    27.39

 42) FALCICCHIO Domenico 2003 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS    27.56

 43) MASTROPASQUA Carlo Emanuele 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    27.70

 44) PETROSILLO Alessandro 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    27.74

 45) DE TULLIO Sebastiano 2001 SPORT PROJECT SSD    27.92

 46) BRADASCIO Filippo 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    28.21

 47) BERARDI Andrea 2003 CUS BARI ASD    28.34

 48) FACENNA Riccardo 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    28.41

 49) MINOIA Francesco 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    28.47

 50) ALBERGO Giuseppe 2000 WATERPOLO BARI ASD    28.65

 51) PALMISANO Giuseppe 2002 ASD PISCINA IMPERO    29.02

 52) SCHIANO Davide 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    29.16

 53) BRUNO Mattia 2003 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    29.18

 54) PISANO Vito 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD    29.29

 55) TELEGRAFO Luigi 2003 WATERPOLO BARI ASD    29.33

 56) CAPONIO Carmine 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    29.36

 57) MARTINO Antonio 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    29.99

 58) TAGLIENTE Andrea 2002 AQUATIKA SSD ARL    30.00

 59) CHIMIENTI Gabriele 2004 WATERPOLO BARI ASD    30.06

 60) SASSANELLI Gaetano 1999 NEW OLIMPIC SSD    30.09

 61) NERO Giovanni 2003 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA    30.09

 62) DI SPIRIDIONE Fabio 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD    30.37

 63) LOLLINO Gennaro 2003 NEW OLIMPIC SSD    30.39

 64) SURIANO Vito Joe 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    30.44

 65) SASSANELLI Francesco 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD    30.50

 66) PORFIDO Ivan 2002 PISCINE PARADISE ASD    30.67

 67) DEMUNDO Michele 2004 SPORT PROJECT SSD    30.99

 68) CALO' Francesco 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    31.17

 69) SIMONE Andrea 2000 PISCINE PARADISE ASD    31.22

 70) MICCOLIS Luca 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    31.59

 71) IUSCO Nicolo' 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD    31.85

 72) MARSEGLIA Jacopo 2004 FEEL GOOD SSD    31.98

 73) RRAPAJ Geri 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    32.63

 74) IUSCO Mirko 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD    32.69

 75) CORRADO Antonio 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD    34.35

 76) CASTELLANETA Vincenzo 2004 PISCINE PARADISE ASD    34.84

 77) MOLINARI Leonardo 2005 PISCINE PARADISE ASD    35.47

 78) PIZZIGALLO Samuele 2003 AQUATIKA SSD ARL    35.85

 79) INGRAO Simone 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    36.95
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
segue  50 Stile Libero M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  80) GIGANTE Gabriel 2007 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    37.5

 81) PAPARELLA Daniele 1980 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 82) MARANGI Giancarlo 2000 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

 83) GENCHI Samuele 2001 XSPORTING SSD   s.t.

 84) LA GIOIA Simone 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD   s.t.

 85) MILANO Antonio Matteo 2001 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN   s.t.

 86) RUSSO Luca 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD   s.t.

 87) LIBERATO Alessandro 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD   s.t.

 88) DEL GIUDICE Yuri 2003 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

 89) SPORTELLI Nikita 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

.

200 Rana - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) CASTELLANETA Alessia 2005 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'51.39

 2) DI GENNARO Giusy 2005 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'55.82

 3) CARRIERO Adele 2003 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'56.65

 4) SCHIAVONE Luisiana 2005 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  3'02.32

 5) BELLO Alessia 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  3'03.85

 6) SPEZIO Federica 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  3'04.07

 7) QUARANTA Martina 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  3'04.28

 8) LOPRIENO Alessia 2005 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  3'04.38

 9) ZAMBETTI Camilla 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  3'04.69

 10) NOVEMBRINI Lucia 2003 XSPORTING SSD  3'05.28

 11) DELLI PONTI Matilde Giorgia 2005 OLTREMARE SSD - LECCE  3'06.40

 12) TILOTTA Aysha 2005 ASD PISCINA IMPERO  3'08.14

 13) CUSMAI Giulia Giovanna Domenica 2004 XSPORTING SSD  3'08.33

 14) DI RELLA Eva 2003 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  3'09.17

 15) CONTE Marina 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  3'09.97

 16) PELLEGRINI Aurora Francesca 2005 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  3'10.20

 17) CAMPILONGO Giulia 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  3'10.60

 18) GIUGLIANO Alessia 2003 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  3'17.31

 19) CICIRIELLO Aurora 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  3'17.35

 20) LUCCARELLI Carlotta 2005 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  3'18.05

 21) SUGLIA Giorgia 2005 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  3'24.90

 22) PREITE Agnese Lucia 2005 AQUATIKA SSD ARL  3'35.29

 23) OCCHIOGROSSO Claudia 2005 SPORT PROJECT SSD  3'38.98

 24) POLIGNANO Chiara 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD   s.t.

 25) SABATO Alexia 2002 OLTREMARE SSD - LECCE   s.t.

 26) LATERZA Gaia 2003 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR   s.t.

 27) BELLO Barbara 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 28) PALATTELLA Alessia Rita 2005 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 29) MACI Emanuela 2005 FEEL GOOD SSD   s.t.

.

200 Rana - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) ABBATTISTA Francesco 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'25.33

 2) LANZILLOTTI Donato 2000 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'28.94

 3) LIUZZI Francesco Paolo 2000 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  2'30.23

 4) MARINELLI Giuliano 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'30.71

 5) DE GIORGI Pierpaolo 2003 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'36.24

 6) CINQUANTASEI Marco 2001 CUS BARI ASD  2'36.56

 7) SABBATINI Aristeo 2004 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD  2'37.03

 8) DE SIMONE Luca 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'37.04

 9) LORUSSO Lorenzo 1996 CUS BARI ASD  2'37.38
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
segue  200 Rana M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  10) STRAGAPEDE Fabio 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'40.22

 11) POMPIGNA Giovanni 2004 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'41.11

 12) FOGGETTI Gianmarco 2002 CUS BARI ASD  2'41.67

 13) D'APRILE Davide Renato 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'41.89

 14) MARANGI Vito 2003 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'42.06

 15) SEMERARO Thomas 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'42.27

 16) SAPONE Andrea 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'43.76

 17) LAMPEDECCHIA Vincenzo 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'44.28

 18) RENNA Giovanni 2004 ASD PISCINA IMPERO  2'44.93

 19) LOSACCO Mattia 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'47.81

 20) CATALDI Luigi 2002 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'48.13

 21) MENDUNI Cataldo 2003 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'48.14

 22) DEL GIUDICE Yuri 2003 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'48.17

 23) GIUGLIANO Francesco Pio 2003 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  2'48.29

 24) RINI Riccardo Maria 2002 FEEL GOOD SSD  2'48.58

 25) FANELLI Roberto 2002 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  2'48.94

 26) MINOIA Francesco 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'51.01

 27) NERO Giovanni 2003 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  2'51.12

 28) SASSANELLI Gaetano 1999 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  3'00.47

 29) BERTOLDO Riccardo 2004 CUS BARI ASD  3'00.95

 30) ARDILLO Giovanni 2002 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD   s.t.

 31) TAGLIENTE Andrea 2002 AQUATIKA SSD ARL   s.t.

 32) TURNONE Francesco 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

.

400 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) URSELLI Francesca 1999 MEDITERRANEA N GROTTAGLI  4'27.30

 2) NAPOLETANO Lucrezia 2003 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  4'28.90

 3) COMPIERCHIO Elena Francesca 2001 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'33.02

 4) FERRULLI Francesca 2005 SPORT PROJECT SSD  4'33.29

 5) MIOLLA Francesca Aurora 2001 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'34.02

 6) COMPIERCHIO Adriana 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'34.38

 7) LACRIOLA Irene 1993 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'34.69

 8) CAMPANA Agata 2004 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  4'36.90

 9) SALAMIDA Francesca 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  4'36.95

 10) ANDRIULO Francesca 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  4'37.83

 11) SPADA Erika 2003 MEDITERRANEA N GROTTAGLI  4'38.85

 12) TAMBURRANO Dalila 2004 OLTREMARE SSD - LECCE  4'41.74

 13) LUPINELLA Ylenia 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  4'44.19

 14) ANDRIULO Marika 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  4'46.02

 15) LAFRANCESCHINA Emanuela 2001 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  4'46.58

 16) SCAMARCIA Alma 2003 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  4'47.18

 17) SAMARELLI Annalaura 2005 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  4'47.84

 18) QUACQUARELLI Marialuigia 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  4'48.25

 19) SILLETTI Serena 2002 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  4'48.30

 20) BUKVIC Neva 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'48.33

 21) MUSCO Chiara 2002 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  4'49.18

 22) CANCELLARO Angelica 2005 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  4'50.26

 23) DIOGUARDI Emanuela 2004 FIMCO SPORT SSD  4'50.61

 24) ALTAMURA Angela 1999 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  4'51.51

 25) RANIERI Flavia 2004 SPORT PROJECT SSD  4'51.73

 26) DE SERIO Sofia 2005 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'52.10

 27) PALATTELLA Federica 2000 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  4'53.41

 28) DELLE FOGLIE Martina 2002 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  4'54.45
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.
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  29) RUOCCO Raffaella Pia 2002 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  4'55.03

 30) FIANDANESE Sara 2002 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  4'56.09

 31) BUKVIC Lora 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'57.27

 32) SPEZIO Francesca 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  4'57.96

 33) QUARANTA Mariarita 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'58.70

 34) PELOSI Lisa 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  4'58.86

 35) FELLINE Chiara 2005 FIMCO SPORT SSD  4'59.06

 36) CICCOLELLA Valeria 2003 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  4'59.54

 37) INDINO Desiree 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  4'59.85

 38) DAPONTE Claudia 2001 XSPORTING SSD  5'00.62

 39) CORALLO Gaia 2003 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  5'01.17

 40) CASTELLANETA Alessia 2005 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  5'01.70

 41) GIANNUZZI Chiara 2004 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR  5'01.88

 42) CAMASSA Gaia 2003 XSPORTING SSD  5'03.57

 43) POLISENO Paola 1999 SPORT PROJECT SSD  5'04.04

 44) LABIANCA Flavia 2004 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  5'04.79

 45) ROPPO Fabiana 2004 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  5'05.10

 46) POTENZA Eleonora 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  5'05.19

 47) FRACCHIOLLA Roberta 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  5'06.71

 48) LOPRETE Federica 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  5'07.89

 49) DE GIOSA Veronica 2005 SPORT PROJECT SSD  5'08.46

 50) ZUCARO Manuela 2005 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  5'09.83

 51) COLACICCO Francesca 2002 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR  5'10.20

 52) FUSCALDI Margherita Anna Pia 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  5'11.62

 53) CIPRIANI Giorgia 2004 XSPORTING SSD  5'12.63

 54) CALO' Sara 2004 FEEL GOOD SSD  5'12.85

 55) DULCAMARE Natasha 2004 XSPORTING SSD  5'14.11

 56) PELLEGRINI Aurora Francesca 2005 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  5'14.52

 57) SQUICCIARINI Fara 2004 XSPORTING SSD  5'14.67

 58) TANZARELLA Eliana 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  5'15.74

 59) POTI' Alice 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  5'15.92

 60) DELLE FOGLIE Claudia 2005 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  5'15.95

 61) LOCORRIERE Gaia 2002 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  5'18.24

 62) VENTURATO Martina 2001 SPORT PROJECT SSD  5'21.37

 63) CONTILLO Giovanna 2005 CENTRO NUOTO FOGGIA  5'22.35

 64) ACONITO Alessia 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  5'22.87

 65) BOVENGA Giulia 2003 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  5'26.16

 66) PALATTELLA Alessia Rita 2005 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  5'35.12

 67) PALADINI Claudia Carmela 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD   s.t.

 68) MONTESARDO Raffaella 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 69) CAPRA Maria 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 70) PINO Roberta 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

 71) DE FILIPPIS Francesca 2003 WATERPOLO BARI ASD   s.t.

 72) RANIERI Martina 2003 XSPORTING SSD   s.t.

 73) LIDDI Erika 2004 CUS BARI ASD   s.t.

 74) DE CILLIS Elena 2004 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD   s.t.

 75) D'AVANZO Aurora 2005 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA   s.t.

 76) CAMPANA Francesca 2005 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD   s.t.

.

400 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) MARINACI Alessandro 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  4'05.48

 2) CAPURSO Nicolo' 1992 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'12.69

 3) RUSSO Luca 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD  4'15.90
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.
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  4) DE SERIO Mattia 2001 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'17.59

 5) SASSI Ludovico 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  4'21.28

 6) QUATRARO Donato 2002 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR  4'21.78

 7) FASANO Mirko 2002 SPORT PROJECT SSD  4'22.48

 8) GAZZILLO Michele 2000 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  4'22.90

 9) PUZZOVIO Alessandro Salvatore 2002 CUS BARI ASD  4'23.46

 10) CASSANO Fabio 2003 CUS BARI ASD  4'23.47

 11) GRAVINA Marco 2002 CUS BARI ASD  4'24.48

 12) DENTICO Christian 2003 CUS BARI ASD  4'25.77

 13) FASANO Nicholas 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  4'25.91

 14) BLACK Michael 2000 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'26.02

 15) MARZELLA Andrea Maria 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  4'26.09

 16) DI BARI Antonio 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  4'26.81

 17) CONVERTINO Andrea 2002 SPORT PROJECT SSD  4'26.89

 18) GIACOVAZZO Francesco 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  4'28.00

 19) VITARELLI Alessio 2003 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  4'28.19

 20) TEMPESTA Damiano 1999 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  4'29.05

 21) ALFONSO Francesco 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'29.13

 22) LONGO Giuseppe 2001 SPORT PROJECT SSD  4'29.84

 23) CISTERNINO Luca 2001 CUS BARI ASD  4'30.18

 24) IUSCO Alessandro 2003 SPORT PROJECT SSD  4'30.31

 25) MARZELLA Christian 1999 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  4'32.82

 26) MARROCCO Francesco Luca 2003 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  4'34.95

 27) GUARINO Gabriele 2004 MEDITERRANEA N GROTTAGLI  4'35.43

 28) LORUSSO Antonio 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'36.38

 29) PELLEGRINI Angelo 2002 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  4'36.46

 30) ORLANDO Luca 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  4'36.68

 31) PATIERNO Emanuele 2003 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  4'36.90

 32) MASTROPASQUA Carlo Emanuele 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  4'37.29

 33) FACENNA Cristian 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  4'37.37

 34) EVANGELISTA Nicolo' 2003 XSPORTING SSD  4'37.77

 35) RINALDI Enrico Maria 2003 NUOTO CASTELLANA SSD  4'38.35

 36) MARANGI Giovanni 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  4'39.39

 37) ROMANAZZI Francesco Pio 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  4'40.05

 38) PAGONE Gianpiero 2004 SPORT PROJECT SSD  4'41.37

 39) DE SERIO Nicolo' 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'41.39

 40) FANELLI Davide 2001 SPORT PROJECT SSD  4'44.10

 41) PEDONE Giovanni 2001 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  4'44.66

 42) LOSACCO Mattia 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'45.62

 43) FANELLI Dario 2004 SPORT PROJECT SSD  4'46.08

 44) FEBBRARO Gabriele 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD  4'46.53

 45) CACCIAPAGLIA Domenico 2003 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  4'48.22

 46) CAPPELLUTI Antonio 2003 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  4'48.31

 47) TESTINO Alessandro 2003 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  4'49.42

 48) D'APRILE Davide Renato 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  4'49.52

 49) CASTROVILLI Nicolo' 2004 XSPORTING SSD  4'50.87

 50) LORUSSO Simone 2002 SPORT PROJECT SSD  4'51.58

 51) GAROFALO Alessandro 2004 CUS BARI ASD  4'52.37

 52) GINEFRA Kristian 2001 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  4'53.65

 53) TELEGRAFO Luigi 2003 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  4'55.39

 54) QUARTO Gabriele 2003 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  4'56.44

 55) GIROLAMO Alessio 2004 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR  4'57.82

 56) NATUZZI Andrea 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  5'00.19
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
segue  400 Stile Libero M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  57) RECUPERO Valerio 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD  5'00.52

 58) MARTINO Antonio 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  5'03.48

 59) RUBERTO Leonardo 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  5'04.36

 60) CHIMIENTI Gabriele 2004 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  5'06.52

 61) SAPONE Andrea 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  5'16.48

 62) GRECO Daniele 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

 63) GENNARO Raffaele 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 64) NATALINI Roberto 2001 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD   s.t.

 65) PIZZIGALLO Gabriele 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

 66) IACOVELLI Fabrizio 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

 67) CASILLI Francesco Pio 2002 FEEL GOOD SSD   s.t.

 68) SERIO Luca 2003 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

 69) MAISTO Gianluca 2003 OLTREMARE SSD - LECCE   s.t.

 70) RODIA Davide 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 71) VILLANI Walter 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD   s.t.

 72) MARULLI Antonio Manuel 2004 SPORT PROJECT SSD   s.t.

.

200 Dorso - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) ALBA Mariachiara 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'21.86

 2) MIOLLA Francesca Aurora 2001 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'23.83

 3) ANSELMI Francesca Pia 2002 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'25.38

 4) MONTAGNA Alessia 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'25.42

 5) CONGEDO Luisa 2003 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD  2'27.81

 6) DE SERIO Sofia 2005 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'29.04

 7) COMPIERCHIO Adriana 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'29.29

 8) SCALERA Stefania 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'29.77

 9) LACRIOLA Irene 1993 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'30.46

 10) DIPIERRO Elenachiara 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'31.52

 11) BUKVIC Lora 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'31.91

 12) POLIGNANO Chiara 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'32.61

 13) MELE Valentina 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD  2'33.69

 14) TAMBURRANO Dalila 2004 OLTREMARE SSD - LECCE  2'36.41

 15) DI CASTRI Martina 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'37.83

 16) DELLE FOGLIE Martina 2002 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  2'38.77

 17) FRACCHIOLLA Roberta 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'39.27

 18) FERRIGNI ALTIERI Diana Michel 2005 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'41.78

 19) SCAMARCIA Alma 2003 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  2'42.84

 20) SOLDANI Greta 2005 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'44.05

 21) RITROVATO Carolina 2005 CUS BARI ASD  2'44.91

 22) SARACINO Arianna 2005 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'45.56

 23) CIOCE Federica 2002 CUS BARI ASD  2'50.72

 24) PASCAZIO Greta 2004 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  2'53.09

 25) SCAMARCIA Angelica 2000 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  2'53.74

 26) GIANGREGORIO Giulia 2005 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  2'56.67

 27) DIGIOIA Sofia 2005 XSPORTING SSD  3'01.66

 28) CANIGLIA Elena 2004 XSPORTING SSD  3'10.75

 29) ZAMBETTI Camilla 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD   s.t.

.

200 Dorso - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) LEUZZI Mattia Francesco 2000 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'09.17

 2) MONTAGNA Mirko 2000 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'11.15

 3) LUCCARELLI Simone 2001 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  2'11.43
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
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ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  4) OSTUNI Nicolo' Vincenzo 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'12.44

 5) DE SERIO Mattia 2001 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'13.06

 6) PASCULLI Marco 2001 CUS BARI ASD  2'13.23

 7) PENSABENE Andrea 1997 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'14.28

 8) LIBERATO Alessandro 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'15.78

 9) PETROSILLO Alessandro 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'18.22

 10) PALMA Martino 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'19.15

 11) DEL CORE Marco 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'20.06

 12) RIZZO Davide 2003 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'20.39

 13) CRISANTI Sandro 1997 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  2'22.36

 14) CALDAROLA Christian 2001 XSPORTING SSD  2'22.69

 15) CHIRONNA Massimo Pio 2002 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  2'23.60

 16) COPPOLA Donato 2004 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD  2'23.64

 17) CERESETO Mirko 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'23.74

 18) ALFONSO Francesco 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'25.63

 19) MIGGIANO Andrea 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'25.88

 20) CAPPELLUTI Antonio 2003 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'27.45

 21) PASCULLI Andrea 2004 CUS BARI ASD  2'28.28

 22) CARRIERO Francesco 2003 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'28.80

 23) CAZZARO' Andrea 2004 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  2'30.24

 24) INDINO Marco 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'30.66

 25) TEDESCO Giovanni 2004 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  2'31.63

 26) FALCICCHIO Domenico 2003 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  2'32.12

 27) RECUPERO Valerio 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'32.31

 28) MONOPOLI Giambattista 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'32.38

 29) CACCIAPAGLIA Domenico 2003 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  2'33.30

 30) DE SERIO Nicolo' 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'35.26

 31) SASSANELLI Francesco 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'36.42

 32) GRECO Alessio 2003 CUS BARI ASD  2'36.71

 33) MORAMARCO Raffaele 2004 CUS BARI ASD  2'37.81

 34) ALBERGO Giuseppe 2000 WATERPOLO BARI ASD  2'38.89

 35) PAGLIALUNGA Luca 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'41.05

 36) SASSANELLI Andrea 2000 CUS BARI ASD   s.t.

 37) LAMPEDECCHIA Vincenzo 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD   s.t.

 38) FANELLI Roberto 2002 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 39) GARGIUOLO Fabio 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD   s.t.

 40) SCHIANO Davide 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

 41) PIZZIGALLO Samuele 2003 AQUATIKA SSD ARL   s.t.

 42) DI SPIRIDIONE Fabio 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD   s.t.

.
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
segue   

06/05/2018 - ore 16.00 - 2^ PARTE
ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

 

200 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) MASCIOPINTO Maria Ginevra 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'02.71

 2) NAPOLETANO Lucrezia 2003 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'06.41

 3) PRENCIPE Chiara Maria 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'06.64

 4) URSELLI Francesca 1999 MEDITERRANEA N GROTTAGLI  2'08.27

 5) COMPIERCHIO Adriana 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'08.43

 6) FERRULLI Francesca 2005 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'08.69

 7) ALBA Mariachiara 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'08.80

 8) DIPIERRO Elenachiara 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'09.16

 9) COMPIERCHIO Elena Francesca 2001 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'10.29

 10) LOPEZ Annamaria 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'10.30

 11) LACRIOLA Irene 1993 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'12.17

 12) CAMPANA Agata 2004 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'12.17

 13) SALAMIDA Francesca 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'12.45

 14) LA NOTTE Alessandra 2003 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'13.01

 15) SERINO Corinne 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'13.84

 16) SAMARELLI Annalaura 2005 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'14.36

 17) PINO Roberta 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'14.38

 18) CARRIERI Francesca 2000 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'14.44

 19) SPADA Erika 2003 MEDITERRANEA N GROTTAGLI  2'14.89

 20) CINQUEPALMI Rosamaria 1999 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'14.99

 21) FELLINE Chiara 2005 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'15.09

 22) ALTAMURA Angela 1999 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'15.28

 23) TAMBURRANO Dalila 2004 OLTREMARE SSD - LECCE  2'15.34

 24) LAVERMICOCCA Enrica 1999 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'16.24

 25) QUACQUARELLI Marialuigia 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  2'16.35

 26) BUKVIC Lora 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'16.41

 27) CORREIA CARDOSO Melanie 2003 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  2'17.14

 28) ANDRIULO Marika 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'17.33

 29) INGRAVALLO Federica 2005 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  2'17.45

 30) FACCHINO Federica 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'18.00

 31) BUONO Francesca 2005 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'18.40

 32) PALATTELLA Federica 2000 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  2'18.98

 33) CANCELLARO Angelica 2005 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  2'19.08

 34) DE TULLIO Martina 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'19.41

 35) BUKVIC Neva 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'19.83

 36) RANIERI Martina 2003 XSPORTING SSD  2'20.62

 37) DEMAURO Lorena 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'20.75

 38) CICCOLELLA Valeria 2003 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'21.19

 39) CARRIERO Adele 2003 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'21.37

 40) INDINO Desiree 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'21.86

 41) RANIERI Flavia 2004 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'22.40

 42) CAMASSA Gaia 2003 XSPORTING SSD  2'23.13

 43) PELOSI Lisa 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'23.50

 44) LABIANCA Flavia 2004 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'23.71

 45) DE GIOSA Veronica 2005 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'23.95

 46) GIANNUZZI Chiara 2004 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR  2'23.98

 47) SPEZIO Francesca 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'24.04

 48) FACENNA Ivana 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'26.29

 49) BRESCIA Ilaria 2004 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'27.00

 50) SARACINO Arianna 2005 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'27.16
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
segue  200 Stile Libero F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  51) FERRIGNI ALTIERI Diana Michel 2005 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'27.23

 52) SCHIAVONE Luisiana 2005 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  2'27.91

 53) FACENNA Noemi 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'28.14

 54) POLISENO Paola 1999 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'28.26

 55) CIPRIANI Giorgia 2004 XSPORTING SSD  2'28.77

 56) SQUICCIARINI Fara 2004 XSPORTING SSD  2'29.06

 57) ACONITO Alessia 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'29.44

 58) FUSCALDI Margherita Anna Pia 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  2'29.47

 59) CALO' Sara 2004 FEEL GOOD SSD  2'29.48

 60) ZUCARO Manuela 2005 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'30.45

 61) BELLANOVA Francesca 2004 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  2'30.77

 62) PELLEGRINI Aurora Francesca 2005 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'31.25

 63) POTI' Alice 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'31.46

 64) VENTURATO Martina 2001 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'31.47

 65) CAFARO Sofia 2005 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'31.77

 66) CAMPILONGO Giulia 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'32.05

 67) TANZARELLA Eliana 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  2'32.20

 68) TODISCO Giulia 2005 CUS BARI ASD  2'32.20

 69) BOVENGA Giulia 2003 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'33.55

 70) CUSMAI Giulia Giovanna Domenica 2004 XSPORTING SSD  2'34.41

 71) TILOTTA Aysha 2005 ASD PISCINA IMPERO  2'34.73

 72) SANSONNE Giulia 2004 PLANET ANDRIA SSD  2'35.53

 73) GUERRINI Sara 2004 MOBY DICK ASD  2'36.94

 74) CONVERTINI Francesca 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'37.16

 75) DIGIOIA Sofia 2005 XSPORTING SSD  2'37.50

 76) TESORO Giada 2001 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'37.99

 77) PALATTELLA Alessia Rita 2005 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  2'41.52

 78) DE CILLIS Elena 2004 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'44.13

 79) CANIGLIA Elena 2004 XSPORTING SSD  2'44.95

 80) ORESTE Maristella Pia 2005 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  2'45.15

 81) ZAMBETTA Cristina Teresa 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  2'45.41

 82) PETRONI Noemi 2005 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'48.82

 83) PALMISANO Victoria 2003 ASD PISCINA IMPERO  2'51.16

 84) MALAGNINO Giorgia 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 85) CONTE Marina 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

 86) GUARDAVACCARO Marina 2003 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 87) GIUGLIANO Alessia 2003 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 88) MORCIANO Rebecca 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 89) TOROK Eszter 2004 FIMCO SPORT SSD   s.t.

 90) BRANCACCIO Alessia 2005 AQUATIKA SSD ARL   s.t.

 91) CAPPIELLO Antonella 2005 MOBY DICK ASD   s.t.

 92) LOPRIENO Alessia 2005 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 93) LUCCARELLI Carlotta 2005 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

 94) TATULLO Marika Pia 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

.

200 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) CALO' Michele 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'57.80

 2) MARINACI Alessandro 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'58.45

 3) DELLIFIORI Stefano 1999 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'58.75

 4) STEFANI' Simone 2000 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'58.75

 5) SASSANELLI Andrea 2000 CUS BARI ASD  1'58.81

 6) PASCULLI Marco 2001 CUS BARI ASD  1'59.68

 7) CAPURSO Nicolo' 1992 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'59.73
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
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ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  8) PELLEGRINI Fabio 2001 CUS BARI ASD  2'01.03

 9) ABBATTISTA Francesco 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'01.32

 10) DENTICO Christian 2003 CUS BARI ASD  2'01.33

 11) BLACK Michael 2000 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'01.95

 12) GIACOVAZZO Francesco 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'02.76

 13) CONVERTINO Andrea 2002 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'03.03

 14) FANTETTI Jacopo 2001 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'03.98

 15) QUATRARO Donato 2002 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR  2'04.34

 16) PUZZOVIO Alessandro Salvatore 2002 CUS BARI ASD  2'05.01

 17) CASILLI Francesco Pio 2002 FEEL GOOD SSD  2'05.10

 18) MASTROPASQUA Carlo Emanuele 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'05.13

 19) DI BARI Antonio 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'05.91

 20) CASSANO Fabio 2003 CUS BARI ASD  2'06.13

 21) LUCCARELLI Vito 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'06.95

 22) FASANO Mirko 2002 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'07.08

 23) SALIERNO Andrea 2002 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  2'07.14

 24) LONGO Giuseppe 2001 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'07.34

 25) NATALINI Roberto 2001 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'07.57

 26) FACENNA Cristian 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'07.59

 27) LORUSSO Antonio 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'08.01

 28) MARROCCO Francesco Luca 2003 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'08.13

 29) MARANGI Giovanni 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'08.27

 30) IUSCO Alessandro 2003 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'08.38

 31) PATIERNO Emanuele 2003 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'08.62

 32) POMPIGNA Giovanni 2004 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'09.04

 33) CHIRONNA Massimo Pio 2002 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  2'09.17

 34) CALDAROLA Christian 2001 XSPORTING SSD  2'09.19

 35) LAVOPA Vincenzo Valerio 2002 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'09.80

 36) MARINELLI Giuliano 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'10.20

 37) CISTERNINO Luca 2001 CUS BARI ASD  2'10.39

 38) EVANGELISTA Nicolo' 2003 XSPORTING SSD  2'10.54

 39) PALMA Martino 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'11.27

 40) ORLANDO Luca 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'11.43

 41) COLAPIETRO Giandomenico 2002 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR  2'11.60

 42) PAGONE Gianpiero 2004 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'12.50

 43) GUARINO Gabriele 2004 MEDITERRANEA N GROTTAGLI  2'12.64

 44) ROMANAZZI Francesco Pio 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  2'12.86

 45) MARANGI Vito 2003 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  2'12.89

 46) PEDONE Giovanni 2001 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'13.29

 47) FARELLA Thomas 2003 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  2'13.31

 48) D'ONOFRIO Vito 2002 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'13.58

 49) FANELLI Davide 2001 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'14.21

 50) DEL VESCOVO Giacomo 1999 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'15.04

 51) CINQUANTASEI Alessandro 1998 CUS BARI ASD  2'15.11

 52) MAISTO Gianluca 2003 OLTREMARE SSD - LECCE  2'15.80

 53) TESTINO Alessandro 2003 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  2'15.96

 54) RENNA Giovanni 2004 ASD PISCINA IMPERO  2'15.97

 55) LORUSSO Simone 2002 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'16.55

 56) GARGIUOLO Fabio 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'17.39

 57) CAZZARO' Andrea 2004 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  2'17.80

 58) CORONA Alessandro 2002 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  2'18.98

 59) TANCREDI Michele 2004 MOBY DICK ASD  2'19.05

 60) PALMISANO Giuseppe 2002 ASD PISCINA IMPERO  2'19.34
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
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ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  61) NATUZZI Andrea 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  2'19.67

 62) CASTROVILLI Nicolo' 2004 XSPORTING SSD  2'19.68

 63) DE SERIO Nicolo' 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'19.99

 64) QUARTO Gabriele 2003 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  2'20.44

 65) FACENNA Riccardo 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'20.70

 66) FANELLI Dario 2004 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'20.75

 67) DESANTIS Giuseppe 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'21.12

 68) GAROFALO Alessandro 2004 CUS BARI ASD  2'21.85

 69) RECUPERO Valerio 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD  2'22.77

 70) SPADAVECCHIA Roberto 2004 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'25.69

 71) PIGNATARO Mattia 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  2'27.31

 72) STALLONE Domenico 2004 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  2'28.40

 73) MARULLI Antonio Manuel 2004 SPORT PROJECT SSD  2'28.43

 74) LOLLINO Gennaro 2003 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  2'28.76

 75) PISANO Vito 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  2'29.17

 76) DI TINCO Mattia 2003 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  2'31.34

 77) CALO' Francesco 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  2'32.64

 78) DE ROSE Christian 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  2'42.54

 79) DE TULLIO Sebastiano 2001 SPORT PROJECT SSD   s.t.

 80) CAVEDINI Lorenzo 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 81) CAVALLO Rocco Antonio 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD   s.t.

 82) MONOPOLI Giambattista 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD   s.t.

 83) RINI Riccardo Maria 2002 FEEL GOOD SSD   s.t.

 84) MASTANDREA Michele 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD   s.t.

 85) IUSCO Nicolo' 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 86) IUSCO Mirko 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 87) STRAGAPEDE Fabio 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD   s.t.

 88) DI SPIRIDIONE Fabio 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD   s.t.

 89) GIGANTE Gabriel 2007 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

.

100 Farfalla - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) MASCIOPINTO Maria Ginevra 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'03.15

 2) COMPIERCHIO Elena Francesca 2001 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'06.32

 3) PERUGINO Chiara 2004 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'06.88

 4) BUONO Francesca 2005 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'07.61

 5) PALADINI Claudia Carmela 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'09.27

 6) ZUCARO Gabriella Giuseppina 2003 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  1'09.34

 7) TACCARELLI Giulia 2000 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'09.81

 8) CORREIA CARDOSO Melanie 2003 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  1'10.30

 9) BEVILACQUA Simona 2002 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  1'10.48

 10) FIANDANESE Sara 2002 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  1'11.95

 11) TARANTINI Giorgia Maria 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'11.95

 12) MORELLI Domitiana 2002 SPORT PROJECT SSD  1'12.24

 13) COLACICCO Francesca 2002 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR  1'12.79

 14) PALATTELLA Federica 2000 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'12.91

 15) ANDRIULO Francesca 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'13.60

 16) CITO Stella 2005 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  1'14.03

 17) SPEZIO Federica 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'14.82

 18) FACCHINO Federica 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'15.39

 19) FACENNA Ivana 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'15.39

 20) BUKVIC Neva 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'16.22

 21) LOFANO Annamaria 2005 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR  1'16.50

 22) LOPRETE Federica 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'16.51
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
segue  100 Farfalla F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  23) CAFARO Sofia 2005 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'16.65

 24) POTENZA Eleonora 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  1'17.64

 25) D'AVANZO Aurora 2005 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  1'18.66

 26) LISCO Irene 2004 CUS BARI ASD  1'19.13

 27) TANZARELLA Eliana 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'19.29

 28) INGRAVALLO Federica 2005 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'19.65

 29) BELLANOVA Francesca 2004 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  1'20.27

 30) SATALINO Mariachiara 2005 ASD PISCINA IMPERO  1'20.45

 31) ZUCARO Manuela 2005 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  1'21.08

 32) CICIRIELLO Aurora 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'22.60

 33) SANSONNE Giulia 2004 PLANET ANDRIA SSD  1'23.05

 34) ZAMBETTA Cristina Teresa 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'26.16

 35) NIGRO Benedetta 2005 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  1'35.30

 36) CASTELLANETA Rebecca 1998 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 37) LAFRANCESCHINA Emanuela 2001 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA   s.t.

 38) DE MARCO Marzia 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD   s.t.

 39) DELLI PONTI Matilde Giorgia 2005 OLTREMARE SSD - LECCE   s.t.

 40) DI GENNARO Giusy 2005 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD   s.t.

.

100 Farfalla - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) BASILE Lorenzo 1999 FIMCO SPORT SSD    56.77

 2) SASSI Michele 2001 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA    57.67

 3) PIZZIGALLO Gabriele 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    59.53

 4) MATACCHIERA Flavio 2002 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD    59.67

 5) DI GIACOMO Davide 2000 CUS BARI ASD  1'00.66

 6) ADDATI Davide 2000 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  1'00.89

 7) FRASCA Alessandro 2002 MOBY DICK ASD  1'01.49

 8) DELLIFIORI Stefano 1999 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'01.85

 9) FANTETTI Jacopo 2001 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'01.91

 10) RAGO Giovanni 1999 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'01.96

 11) BENEFICO Emanuele 1999 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  1'02.06

 12) LA GIOIA Simone 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'02.09

 13) LORUSSO Lorenzo 1996 CUS BARI ASD  1'02.13

 14) IACOVELLI Fabrizio 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  1'02.30

 15) GENNARO Raffaele 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'02.39

 16) PELLEGRINI Angelo 2002 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  1'02.80

 17) LAVOPA Vincenzo Valerio 2002 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'03.84

 18) DE SIMONE Luca 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'04.66

 19) SASSI Ludovico 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  1'04.76

 20) LORUSSO Antonio 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'04.77

 21) RINI Riccardo Maria 2002 FEEL GOOD SSD  1'06.24

 22) TANCREDI Michele 2004 MOBY DICK ASD  1'07.79

 23) FEBBRARO Gabriele 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'07.81

 24) SERIO Luca 2003 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  1'07.94

 25) SALIERNO Andrea 2002 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'08.19

 26) ROBECCO Antonio 2000 MOBY DICK ASD  1'08.33

 27) NIGRO Domenico 2003 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  1'08.46

 28) TESTINO Alessandro 2003 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  1'10.36

 29) CORONA Alessandro 2002 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  1'10.78

 30) ROMANAZZI Francesco Pio 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  1'10.86

 31) GIANGASPERO Gaetano 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'11.24

 32) TEDESCO Giovanni 2004 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  1'11.37

 33) SURIANO Vito Joe 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'11.63
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
segue  100 Farfalla M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  34) VILLANI Walter 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  1'12.00

 35) COPPOLA Donato 2004 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD  1'12.39

 36) D'ONOFRIO Vito 2002 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  1'12.41

 37) DE SANTIS Federico 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  1'12.60

 38) MARTINO Antonio 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  1'14.80

 39) RUBERTO Leonardo 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  1'15.27

 40) DI TINCO Mattia 2003 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  1'15.71

 41) PANZA Roberto Maria 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'16.17

 42) CALO' Francesco 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'16.90

 43) TARANTINI Lorenzo 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'18.12

 44) MICCOLIS Luca 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  1'21.35

 45) DE ROSE Christian 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'22.41

 46) INGRAO Simone 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  1'32.29

 47) SISTO Leonardo 1993 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

 48) PROCACCIO Emanuele 1998 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 49) TOMA Francesco 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 50) GENCHI Samuele 2001 XSPORTING SSD   s.t.

 51) GIUGLIANO Francesco Pio 2003 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

.

100 Dorso - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) ALBA Mariachiara 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'06.20

 2) DE MARCO Marzia 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'07.05

 3) ANSELMI Francesca Pia 2002 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  1'07.42

 4) MONTAGNA Alessia 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'08.39

 5) CONGEDO Luisa 2003 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD  1'09.00

 6) BUKVIC Lora 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'11.30

 7) SCALERA Stefania 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'11.33

 8) MELE Valentina 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD  1'12.06

 9) PERUGINO Chiara 2004 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'12.45

 10) TOROK Eszter 2004 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'14.65

 11) INGRAVALLO Federica 2005 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'14.96

 12) TATULLO Marika Pia 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'17.10

 13) DE TULLIO Martina 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'17.24

 14) RITROVATO Carolina 2005 CUS BARI ASD  1'17.42

 15) FERRIGNI ALTIERI Diana Michel 2005 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'18.10

 16) MASTRORILLI Arianna 2005 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  1'18.23

 17) GUERRINI Sara 2004 MOBY DICK ASD  1'20.46

 18) GIANNUZZI Chiara 2004 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR  1'21.94

 19) GUARDAVACCARO Marina 2003 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'23.07

 20) LOFANO Annamaria 2005 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR  1'23.33

 21) DULCAMARE Natasha 2004 XSPORTING SSD  1'23.56

 22) GUGLIELMI Serena 2005 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR  1'23.97

 23) MANGIATORDI Rosa 2002 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  1'26.07

 24) RENNA Chiara 2000 ASD PISCINA IMPERO  1'29.70

 25) MACI Emanuela 2005 FEEL GOOD SSD  1'33.45

 26) GIUGLIANO Alessia 2003 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 27) CALO' Sara 2004 FEEL GOOD SSD   s.t.

.

100 Dorso - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) PENSABENE Andrea 1997 FIMCO SPORT SSD    58.88

 2) MONTAGNA Mirko 2000 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    59.65

 3) LEUZZI Mattia Francesco 2000 FIMCO SPORT SSD    59.98
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
segue  100 Dorso M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  4) LUCCARELLI Simone 2001 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  1'01.19

 5) LIBERATO Alessandro 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'01.53

 6) OSTUNI Nicolo' Vincenzo 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'02.03

 7) CHIRONNA Massimo Pio 2002 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  1'04.49

 8) PALMA Martino 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'04.57

 9) DEL CORE Marco 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'04.70

 10) RIZZO Davide 2003 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'05.46

 11) CRISANTI Sandro 1997 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  1'05.48

 12) PROCACCIO Emanuele 1998 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'06.83

 13) COPPOLA Donato 2004 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD  1'06.85

 14) FALCICCHIO Domenico 2003 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  1'07.28

 15) CARRIERO Francesco 2003 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  1'07.70

 16) CAPPELLUTI Antonio 2003 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  1'08.11

 17) CERESETO Mirko 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'08.32

 18) GUERRINI Italo 2002 MOBY DICK ASD  1'08.56

 19) RENNA Giovanni 2004 ASD PISCINA IMPERO  1'09.07

 20) CASILLI Francesco Pio 2002 FEEL GOOD SSD  1'10.11

 21) PASSARO Michele 1996 MOBY DICK ASD  1'10.36

 22) RODIA Davide 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'10.65

 23) MIGGIANO Andrea 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  1'10.90

 24) CACCIAPAGLIA Domenico 2003 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS  1'11.09

 25) CAZZARO' Andrea 2004 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN  1'11.24

 26) MAISTO Gianluca 2003 OLTREMARE SSD - LECCE  1'11.87

 27) INDINO Marco 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'12.00

 28) GRECO Alessio 2003 CUS BARI ASD  1'12.57

 29) QUARTO Gabriele 2003 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  1'13.86

 30) DE SERIO Nicolo' 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'13.92

 31) FACENNA Riccardo 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB  1'14.29

 32) CAPONIO Carmine 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  1'14.81

 33) GIANGASPERO Gaetano 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'15.31

 34) DI SPIRIDIONE Fabio 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'16.93

 35) PIGNATARO Mattia 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  1'19.41

 36) GIUGLIANO Francesco Pio 2003 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'19.79

 37) GIROLAMO Alessio 2004 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR  1'20.39

 38) PANZA Roberto Maria 2004 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  1'22.59

 39) RRAPAJ Geri 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  1'23.19

 40) DEMUNDO Michele 2004 SPORT PROJECT SSD  1'24.10

 41) MARSEGLIA Jacopo 2004 FEEL GOOD SSD  1'25.44

 42) PIZZIGALLO Samuele 2003 AQUATIKA SSD ARL  1'33.38

 43) DELLIFIORI Stefano 1999 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 44) SASSANELLI Andrea 2000 CUS BARI ASD   s.t.

 45) CALO' Michele 2001 FIMCO SPORT SSD   s.t.

.

50 Rana - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) DI GIOIA Alessandra 2000 MOBY DICK ASD    37.47

 2) MONTESARDO Raffaella 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    37.59

 3) IZZO Maira 1999 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    37.96

 4) FALCONE Melissa 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD    37.98

 5) SABATO Alexia 2002 OLTREMARE SSD - LECCE    38.31

 6) VITTI Alessandra 2000 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN    39.01

 7) LATERZA Gaia 2003 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR    39.06

 8) LOPRIENO Alessia 2005 NEW OLIMPIC SSD    39.27

 9) NOVEMBRINI Lucia 2003 XSPORTING SSD    39.85
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
segue  50 Rana F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  10) SCARANO Fabiana 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    40.18

 11) TILOTTA Aysha 2005 ASD PISCINA IMPERO    40.46

 12) D'ADDATO Miriam 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD    41.16

 13) MARINO Mariaclaudia 2000 FIMCO SPORT SSD    41.79

 14) MARRA Giorgia 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    41.97

 15) DI RELLA Eva 2003 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD    42.24

 16) RENNA Chiara 2000 ASD PISCINA IMPERO    42.44

 17) PALMISANO Victoria 2003 ASD PISCINA IMPERO    42.51

 18) PREITE Agnese Lucia 2005 AQUATIKA SSD ARL    44.25

 19) SAPONARO Roberta 2004 ASD PISCINA IMPERO    45.75

 20) OCCHIOGROSSO Claudia 2005 SPORT PROJECT SSD    46.14

 21) CIOCIA Marica 2003 SPORT PROJECT SSD    46.66

 22) TAGLIENTE Isabella 2005 ASD PISCINA IMPERO    48.12

 23) SCIALPI Giusi 2003 AQUATIKA SSD ARL    54.41

 24) CASTELLANETA Rebecca 1998 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 25) TACCARELLI Giulia 2000 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 26) ACQUAVIVA Donatella 2002 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS   s.t.

 27) MANGIATORDI Rosa 2002 NEW PIANETA BENESSERE SS   s.t.

 28) SUSCA Mara 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD   s.t.

 29) GUGLIELMI Serena 2005 IMPIANTI SPORTIVI NADIR   s.t.

.

50 Rana - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) LANZILLOTTI Donato 2000 FIMCO SPORT SSD    30.28

 2) D'ADDABBO Andrea 1999 CUS BARI ASD    30.30

 3) DI GIOIA Antonio 1999 MOBY DICK ASD    30.88

 4) FRASCA Pier Paolo 1998 MOBY DICK ASD    32.01

 5) ARDILLO Giovanni 2002 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD    32.58

 6) LUCCARELLI Vito 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    32.62

 7) LIUZZI Francesco Paolo 2000 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN    32.70

 8) CASSANO Andrea 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    32.86

 9) DE GIORGI Pierpaolo 2003 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    32.90

 10) MILANO Antonio Matteo 2001 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN    33.82

 11) FOGGETTI Gianmarco 2002 CUS BARI ASD    34.15

 12) NERO Giovanni 2003 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA    34.34

 13) SEMERARO Thomas 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    34.46

 14) GUERRINI Italo 2002 MOBY DICK ASD    34.50

 15) GENNARO Raffaele 2001 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    34.53

 16) DE CARLO Alessandro 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD    34.55

 17) GRECO Daniele 2001 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    34.76

 18) RODIA Davide 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB    35.18

 19) TAGLIENTE Andrea 2002 AQUATIKA SSD ARL    37.48

 20) TURNONE Francesco 2004 ALBATROS S.C. SSD    42.35

 21) CAPURSO Nicolo' 1992 PAYTON BARI ASD   s.t.

 22) PASSARO Francesco 1996 MOBY DICK ASD   s.t.

 23) PROCACCIO Emanuele 1998 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

.

400 Misti - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) LOPEZ Annamaria 2002 FIMCO SPORT SSD  5'11.26

 2) URSELLI Francesca 1999 MEDITERRANEA N GROTTAGLI  5'13.88

 3) DE LEONARDIS Claudia 2004 CUS BARI ASD  5'27.24

 4) ZUCARO Gabriella Giuseppina 2003 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  5'30.12

 5) SPADA Erika 2003 MEDITERRANEA N GROTTAGLI  5'31.59
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR
Bari,  dal 06/05/2018 al 

.
segue  400 Misti F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

  6) CASTELLANETA Alessia 2005 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  5'35.57

 7) POTENZA Eleonora 2004 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  5'35.87

 8) DAPONTE Claudia 2001 XSPORTING SSD  5'41.11

 9) ZAMBETTI Camilla 2002 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SSD  5'41.86

 10) QUARANTA Martina 2004 PAYTON BARI ASD  5'42.81

 11) CANCELLARO Angelica 2005 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  5'43.10

 12) MASTRORILLI Arianna 2005 ADRIATIKA NUOTO SSD  5'59.17

 13) TACCARELLI Giulia 2000 NEW OLIMPIC SSD   s.t.

 14) PINO Roberta 2002 ALBATROS S.C. SSD   s.t.

 15) BELLO Alessia 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 16) BELLO Barbara 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 17) GIANGREGORIO Giulia 2005 BAUX MEDITERRANEO TARAN   s.t.

.

400 Misti - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) SASSI Michele 2001 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  4'54.06

 2) SASSI Ludovico 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  4'54.23

 3) GRAVINA Marco 2002 CUS BARI ASD  5'00.62

 4) FRASCA Alessandro 2002 MOBY DICK ASD  5'05.86

 5) CERESETO Mirko 2003 PAYTON BARI ASD  5'09.16

 6) DEL GIUDICE Yuri 2003 ALBATROS S.C. SSD  5'25.62

 7) GIUGLIANO Francesco Pio 2003 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  5'28.20

 8) RUBERTO Leonardo 2004 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA  5'35.23

 9) SALIERNO Andrea 2002 NEW OLIMPIC SSD  5'37.47

 10) ADDATI Davide 2000 AQUARIUS PISCINA CANOSA   s.t.

 11) CASSANO Fabio 2003 CUS BARI ASD   s.t.

 12) FEBBRARO Gabriele 2003 FIMCO SPORT SSD   s.t.

.
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MANIFESTAZIONE DI QUAL. AI CAMP. REG. ESTIVI DI CATEGORIA  1-2^PAR

 

Bari - 06/05/2018

.

TOTALE ATLETI/GARE ISCRITTI PER SOCIETA'

ORD COD.SOC. DENOMINAZIONE SPORTIVA ATLETI MASCHI FEMMINE GARE STAFFETTE

1) PUG-3       CUS Bari asd                              29   20   9    49   0    

2) PUG-4       Payton Bari asd                              30   17   13   77   0    

3) PUG-5       Fimco Sport ssd                              44   20   24   87   0    

4) PUG-208     Mediterranea N Grottaglie                              3    1    2    8    0    

5) PUG-220     Centro Nuoto Foggia                              1    0    1    1    0    

6) PUG-4147    Icos Sporting Club                              48   24   24   99   0    

7) PUG-7000    Albatros S.C. ssd                              34   24   10   72   0    

8) PUG-9190    Aquarius Piscina Canosa                              14   7    7    40   0    

9) PUG-11429   Baux Mediterraneo Taranto                              13   8    5    27   0    

10) PUG-13101   Nuoto Castellana ssd                              1    1    0    2    0    

11) PUG-14266   Asd Piscina Impero                              8    2    6    19   0    

12) PUG-16476   Planet Andria ssd                              1    0    1    2    0    

13) PUG-19367   Adriatika Nuoto ssd                              23   11   12   52   0    

14) PUG-20429   XSporting ssd                              14   4    10   29   0    

15) PUG-20456   New Olimpic ssd                              27   15   12   65   0    

16) PUG-21369   Oltremare ssd - Lecce                              4    1    3    11   0    

17) PUG-22297   Waterpolo Bari asd                              17   6    11   30   0    

18) PUG-22469   Feel Good ssd                              6    3    3    17   0    

19) PUG-22752   Moby Dick asd                              11   8    3    15   0    

20) PUG-24196   Sport Project ssd                              20   11   9    41   0    

21) PUG-26091   Nuoto Giovinazzo ssd                              32   17   15   52   0    

22) PUG-27876   Aquatika ssd arl                              5    2    3    13   0    

23) PUG-29324   Piscine Paradise asd                              7    4    3    7    0    

24) PUG-29477   New Pianeta Benessere ssd                              10   6    4    23   0    

25) PUG-31267   Nuotatori Pugliesi asd                              5    3    2    11   0    

26) PUG-31272   Impianti Sportivi Nadir                              8    3    5    17   0    

Totali : 26 415 218 197 866 0
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